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PROFESSIONALS IN PROTECTION

SLIDING AND SWING
GATES

BGI offers a range of gates for defence Installation, private and commercial installations where protection and privacy are
required.BGI's gates are custom-built to meet local topographical and environmental constraints.

CONFIGURATION
The BGlgates are available in multiple configurations:

Cantilever Telescopic Gate Railed Sliding Gate Cantilever Gate Swing Gate Bi-Folding Gate
PRODUCTS

SLIDING/CANTILEVER GATE SLIDING/CANTILEVER GATE RATING K4 SLIDING/CANTILEVER GATE RATING K12

SWING GATE CANTILEVER TELESCOPIC GATE BI-FOLDING GATES RATING K4
SAFETY OPTIONS
A range of advanced safety features are available to ensure peace of mind and avoid unintended operation:
] :))) SUEIL G [BoE veiels Celsions | Sirens indicate that the gate is in motion.
are installed in the road. —
{l“@ Photo-electric cells further ensure that the - Speed bumps are used to slow down
gate does not move while something is passing. approaching traffic.

;E; LED lights on the gate and traffic lights by the
'Y | road indicate when it is safe/unsafe to pass or when the gate is in motion.




MODEL NUMBER

C2000

C400

SCKI12

K2000

K2500

C3000T

BG004

)

RATING

K4

K12

K4

K4

OPERATION

Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric/hydraulic
Electric/hydraulic
Electric

Electric

*Gate dimensions can be customized as per requirements
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TYPE

Cantilever/Sliding
Cantilever/Sliding
Cantilever/Sliding
Swing
Swing
Cantilever Telescopic

Bi - Folding Swing

Plot no 1]/1, Factory No.18& 2, Panchratna Estate,
Vatva GIDC Phase 4, Ahmedabad

+91 85111 60416

info@bgiengitech.com

www.bgiengitech.com

CLEAR OPENING
UPTO

30 mtr

9 mtr

7 mtr

10 mtr

8 mtr

25 mtr

8 mtr
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