







BGI offers a range of gates for defence Installation, private and commercial installations where protection and privacy are required. BGI's gates are custom-built to meet local topographical and environmental constraints.

CONFIGURATION

The BGI gates are available in multiple configurations:

- Cantilever Telescopic Gate
- Railed Sliding Gate
- Cantilever Gate
- Swing Gate
- Bi-Folding Gate

PRODUCTS



SLIDING/CANTILEVER GATE



C400 SLIDING/CANTILEVER GATE RATING K4



SLIDING/CANTILEVER GATE RATING K12



K2000 **SWING GATE**



CANTILEVER TELESCOPIC GATE



BI-FOLDING GATES RATING K4

SAFETY OPTIONS

A range of advanced safety features are available to ensure peace of mind and avoid unintended operation:



Inductive loop vehicle detectors are installed in the road.



Photo-electric cells further ensure that the gate does not move while something is passing.



Speed bumps are used to slow down approaching traffic.

Sirens indicate that the gate is in motion.



LED lights on the gate and traffic lights by the road indicate when it is safe/unsafe to pass or when the gate is in motion.



PRODUCT RANGE

MODEL NUMBER	RATING	OPERATION	ТҮРЕ	CLEAR OPENING UP TO
C2000	_	Electric	Cantilever/Sliding	30 mtr
C400	K4	Electric	Cantilever/Sliding	9 mtr
SGK12	K12	Electric	Cantilever/Sliding	7 mtr
K2000	_	Electric/hydraulic	Swing	10 mtr
K2500	K4	Electric/hydraulic	Swing	8 mtr
C3000T	_	Electric	Cantilever Telescopic	25 mtr
BG004	K4	Electric	Bi - Folding Swing	8 mtr

^{*}Gate dimensions can be customized as per requirements



- Plot no 11/1, Factory No. 1 & 2, Panchratna Estate, Vatva GIDC Phase 4, Ahmedabad
- **** +91 85111 60416
- ✓ info@bgiengitech.com
- www.bgiengitech.com

